FRANKRIJK

Coteaux de Béziers

Minervois

Cotes de Provence

Ventoux

ITALIE
Toscanié

Piemonte
Nizza

ROSE WIJNEN

Jardin de Charmes
Cinsault, Grenache

Pujol Mercredi 12h30
Cinsault, Syrah

Ultimate Provence
Sémillion, Sauvignon, Muscadelle

Chateau Valcombe
Syrah, Grenache, Cinsault

Il Palagio "New Day"
Sangiovese

Tenuta di Biserno Sof Bibbona
Cabernet franc, Syrah

Guasti Clemente 'Vinciarett'
Cabernet franc, Syrah

2022

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2022

€26

€30

€35

€26

€35

€55

€30



